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Women / 2 / Middle
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elana Basto2142
Pacific West

9.600 9.700 9.2759.425 38.000
1 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Karla Leyva2125
Elite

9.225 9.425 9.4509.425 37.525
3T 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Lucy D'Errico2106
Bayshore Elite

9.225 9.325 9.2009.525 37.275
3T 6 1 5T 3 

3 

Avery Rhodes2139
GymStars Stockton

9.225 9.500 9.3508.975 37.050
3T 2T 10 2 4 

4 

Sophie Southard2132
Elite

9.000 9.375 9.2009.225 36.800
8 5 5T 5T 5 

5 

Kayla Won2141
GymStars Stockton

9.450 8.675 9.2009.300 36.625
2 11 4 5T 6 

6 

Gracey Garlock2114
Deltchev

8.900 9.500 9.0009.125 36.525
9T 2T 8 9T 7 

7 

Arielle Flores2135
GymStars Stockton

9.075 9.175 9.2508.825 36.325
7 8 12 4 8 

8 

Sidney Church2120
Elite

8.900 9.300 8.6509.025 35.875
9* 7 9 11 9T

9T

Bella Nassiri2128
Elite

8.900 8.700 9.0509.225 35.875
9* 10 5T 8 9T

9T

Josie McIntosh2115
Deltchev

8.825 9.125 8.5508.850 35.350
13 9 11 12 11 

11 

Isabella Edeza2121
Elite

8.850 8.200 9.0009.200 35.250
12 13T 7 9T 12 

12 

Anissa Little2117
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.200 8.3258.550 34.275
6 13T 13 14 13 

13 

Anais Mejia2118
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.400 8.3508.375 33.900
14 12 14 13 14 

14 
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